Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Management Assistant

P/T Management Intern

Other Positions Held City

La Habra Heights
La Habra Heights
La Habra Heights
La Habra Heights

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$144,048
$121,913
$48,365
$13,293

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,845
$27,289
$11,308

$498



