Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		La Habra Heights	City Manager	\$144,048	\$31,845
Assistant City Manager		La Habra Heights	City Manager	\$121,913	\$27,289
Management Assistant		La Habra Heights	City Manager	\$48,365	\$11,308
P/T Management Intern		La Habra Heights	City Manager	\$13,293	\$498